FIBER PIGTAILED ULTRA STABLE LASER MODULE
OZ-1000, OZ-2000 & OZ-3000 SERIES
Features:
• Output power up to 300 mW
• Wavelengths from 375 nm to 2050 nm available
• Guaranteed lifetime: 18 months or 5000 hours. Extended
warranty is also available
• Excellent power & wavelength stability

American Plug.
10
Ordering Examples for Custom Parts:
Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs)
Q: What is the difference between the OZ-1000 and OZ-2000 systems?
A: The OZ-1000 has its electrical interface located on the front panel where the optical connector is located. The OZ-2000 has its electrical
interface located on the rear panel opposite of where the optical connector is located. This is to best suit our customers’ needs. In all
other aspects, the units are identical.
Q: Since the interlock feature is TTL compatible, can I use it as a TTL input for modulation?
A: No, although the interlock is TTL compatible, it should only be used for turning the unit on or off through a computer interface or via a
safety switch.
Q: Do the sources have a modulation function?
A: A standard OZ-1000 or OZ-2000 can be modulated at low frequencies by feeding the modulation signal to the power control input.
The power control signal varies the output power from 100% to 0% as the voltage changes from 0 volts to 5 volts. Most applications
using modulation would require a modulation signal with a DC offset. The standard units use filters to minimize noise in the drive
circuitry so as to give the cleanest possible optical signal. However, these filters also limit the bandwidth of the output. For applications
that require a higher modulation capability, the bandwidth limitation can be reduced at the factory, to allow modulation of over 20 kHz.
Contact OZ Optics if modulation above 20 kHz is required.
A European customer needs a temperature stabilized, 635 nm source capable of delivering 15 mW from the end of a 1m long, 3 mm Stainless
Steel cabled singlemode fiber.
These requirements can be met by using a pigtailed source with part number OZ-1000-635-4/125-S-40-3A-3AS-1-20. This provides 5 mW of
headroom, to accommodate any degradation of the laser over time.
Description:
Receptacle Style Source
N = 1000 for electrical and optical connections in
same front panel
2000 for electrical connection on rear panel and
optical connection on front panel
3000 compact version F = Fiber type: M = Multimode Fiber
S = Singlemode Fiber
P = Polarization Maintaining Fiber
Part Number
OZ-N000-X-a/b-W-F-P
W = Wavelength1: 375, 405, 440, 473, 488, 520,
532, 635, 660, 685, 780, 830, 850, 980, 1060,
1310, 1490, 1550, 1625, 2000.
P = Output power3:
Output power available from the receptacle
a/b = Fiber size: core/cladding diameters (in µm):
(see Tables 1 to 5 in the Standard Tables
data sheet)
X = Connector Receptacle:
2.5U = 2.5 mm universal receptacle
(for FC, ST, or SC).
3S = Super FC/PC
3A = Angled FC/APC
5 = SMA905
8 = AT&T-ST
SC = SC
SCA = Angled SC
1 These are standard center wavelength values. The tolerance may vary depending on both wavelength and the laser diode manufacturers’
tolerances. (Typical tolerances vary from ±5 nm to as high as ±30 nm).